L1600824	1464

(Rec	uestor's Name)			
(Add	ress)			
(Adc	lress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
		MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Nai	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			
	Office Use Or	nlv		

.

5



10/16/17--01016 --006 (**21.05

FILED

2:02 1 2:100

L . L .

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Pillar North Florida, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Colin Frost

Name of Person

Pillar North Florida, LLC

Firm/Company

PO Box 331083

Address

Atlantic Beach, FL 32233

City/State and Zip Code

cfrost@mypillarnow.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

	904 885-1126
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsClifton BuildingP.O. Box 6327	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsClifton BuildingP.O. Box 6327	MAILING ADDRESS:
Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee. Florida 32314	P.O. Box 6327
	Tallahassee. Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following	

2 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

i .	Na	me of the limited liability company: Pillar North F	lorida,	LL	_C			
2.	(a)	1323 North 3rd Street	(b)	PO Box 331083			
		Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	(Mailing address of lim (Note: MAY BE P			-
		Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250		-	Atlantic Beach, FL 322	33		
		02/08/2017		L	16000224464			
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document numb	er		
5.	(a)	REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS INC						
		Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)			lept. of State:	1	2	
		155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, SUITE A			<u></u>	TALLAHA .	2011 007 31	
		TALLAHASEE	32301	1		AH	601	•
	(b)	COLIN FROST, REGISTERED AGENT Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office at	<u>ddr</u>	<u>ess</u> :		PH 1: Mc	-
		NEW Registered Office Address:						
		1323 NORTH 3RD STREET						
		JACKSONVILLE BEACH	32250)		1.150	17 O(
the age wa	cha ent w s/we	mited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	f the regi ability c of the lin limited	iste om nite lia	ered office and the business apany, it is hereby confirme ed liability company or as o bility company.	office of d that the	f <u>íh</u> e re e chang	gi <mark>ster</mark> ed (s)
	ignat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member			Frost, President Printed or typed nam	ne of signe		
I h pro the to 1 not	eret visio obli nere	ty accept the appointment as registered agent and agent ons of all flatutes relative to the proper and complete gattons of my position corregistered agent as provide typefled a change in the registered office address, I in writing of this change.	ree to ac perform d for in hereby c	rt ir nan Ch con	n this conacity. I further as	ree to co	molin	rith the l accept 1g filed been

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

. .

.

05